

HP LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 0.5m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable fibre optic cable

Brand: HP Product code: AJ833A

Product name : LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 0.5m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable

HP LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 0.5m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable HP LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 0.5m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable



